BALL LOCK TYPE
STAINLESS STEEL TIES
HF
HF
BALL LOCK TYPE STAINLESS STEEL TIES
• Hua Wei's stainless steel ties are designed to secure hoses, cables, poles, pipes, and
more when harsh environmental conditions may adversely affect the bundling application
• Used where corrosion, vibration, weathering, radiation, and temperature extremes are a
concern, Hua Wei's stainless steel ties can be used in virtually any indoor, outdoor, and
underground application
• Self locking, ball bearing mechanism for quick and easy installation, either by hand or by
tensioning tool
• AISI 316 stainless steel for the most corrosive environments
• Plastic coating provides additional edge protection and prevents corrosion between
dissimilar metals
• UV resistant, low smoke, halogen-free material
• Material: Stainless steel type: #304, #316
  Coating: Epoxy, Polyamide and Polyvinyl Chloride are available
• Length: All lengths are available
Stainless Steel marker plates are used to
permanent identification of pipes, conduit, valves,
cables and equipment in harsh environments.
- GMP-8910R , GMP-8919R
Stainless Steel tie tools speed
installation and provide the lowest
total installed cost.
- GIT-705
Part No. Length (L)
mm (inch)
Width (W)
mm (inch)
Thickness (T)
mm (inch)
Max.Bundle ø
mm (inch)
Min. Loop Tensile Strength
N kgf  lbf
MLG-130ST 129 (5.08) 4.45 (0.18) 0.25 (0.01) 33 (1.30) 445 45.4 100
MLG-200ST 200 (7.87) 4.45 (0.18) 0.25 (0.01) 50 (1.97) 445 45.4 100
MLG-300ST 300 (11.81) 4.45 (0.18) 0.25 (0.01) 76 (2.99) 445 45.4 100
MLG-370ST 370 (14.57) 4.45 (0.18) 0.25 (0.01) 102 (4.02) 445 45.4 100
MLG-520ST 520 (20.47) 4.45 (0.18) 0.25 (0.01) 156 (6.14) 445 45.4 100
MLG-680ST 680 (26.77) 4.45 (0.18) 0.25 (0.01) 207 (8.15) 445 45.4 100
MLG-840ST 840 (33.07) 4.45 (0.18) 0.25 (0.01) 257 (10.10) 445 45.4 100
MLG-1050ST 1050 (41.34) 4.45 (0.18) 0.25 (0.01) 319 (12.56) 445 45.4 100
MLG-200HD 197 (7.76) 7.96 (0.31) 0.25 (0.01) 50 (1.97) 1112 113.4 250
MLG-300HD 300 (11.81) 7.96 (0.31) 0.25 (0.01) 76 (2.99) 1112 113.4 250
MLG-370HD 368 (14.49) 7.96 (0.31) 0.25 (0.01) 102 (4.02) 1112 113.4 250
MLG-450HD 450 (17.72) 7.96 (0.31) 0.25 (0.01) 135 (5.31) 1112 113.4 250
MLG-500HD 500 (19.69) 7.96 (0.31) 0.25 (0.01) 150 (5.93) 1112 113.4 250
MLG-680HD 680 (26.77) 7.96 (0.31) 0.25 (0.01) 207 (8.15) 1112 113.4 250
MLG-720HD 720 (28.35) 7.96 (0.31) 0.25 (0.01) 216 (8.50) 1112 113.4 250
MLG-840HD 840 (33.07) 7.96 (0.31) 0.25 (0.01) 257(10.10) 1112 113.4 250
MLG-1020HD 1020 (40.16) 7.96 (0.31) 0.25 (0.01) 312 (12.30) 1112 113.4 250
MLG-1050HD 1050 (41.34) 7.96 (0.31) 0.25 (0.01) 319 (12.56) 1112 113.4 250
RELATED PRODUCTS